
PACHET PIESE ADV 1233691 PENTRU UM 01090 SI UM 01042

I.D.: 60400741

Data publicarii	26.08.21	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.130,87 RON - 2.130,87 RON

Descriere: UM 01042 CURTEA DE ARGES POMPA FRANA SIMPLU CIRCUIT ARO 243 D B 4 105,04 420,16
MRL ANSAMBLU ARO 243 D B 4 138,66 554,64 POMPA ALIMENTARE ARO 243 D B 3 37,82
113,46 POMPA AMBREAJ ARO 243 D B 2 79,83 159,66 CAP BARA ARO 243 D DREAPTA B 5
23,95 119,75 CAP BARA ARO 243 D STANGA B 6 23,95 143,7 1511,37 UM 01090 PREDEAL
BEC FAR 12V ARO 243 D B 100 2,94 294 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1175 *12,5*10 RABA B 20 6,3
126 CUREA TRAPEZOIDALA 1250-12,5*10 RABA B 25 7,98 199,5 619,5
